Monitorler

iy

21.

24

21.

23.

15.

15.

15.

15.

14

15.

24

Uriin

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI

USB-C

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA

HDMI

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Stok Fiyat
5+ 99,00 USD
2 149,00
usb
2 249,00
usb
2 360,00
usb
4 399,00
usb
0 149,00
usb
0 239,00
usb
0 259,00
usb
0 269,00
usb
0 299,00
usb
0 299,00
usb
0 399,00
usb



--------

=

15

28

15.

14

24.

31.

14

15.

27

14

27

27.

27

27

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

429,00
usb

456,00
usb

459,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb

545,00
usb

599,00
usb

629,00
usb

659,00
usb

699,00
usb

699,00
usb

720,00
usb

799,00
usb

819,00
usb



32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ Asus 0 919,00

FREESYNC usb
'W’L - 32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus 0 1.199,00
=9 gy SYNC USD
23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.299,00

HDMI usb




